
2023 Summit Hill Junior High Cross Country Schedule 

Day Month Date Opponent Place Time Bus Notes 

Monday August 7 Cross Country 

Tryouts 

Summit Hill – Meet Outside 

Door 7  

7:30AM   

Thursday August 24 Mokena and Troy Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Wednesday August 30 DPVC Pre-Season 

Meet 

Round Barn Farm Park – 

Manhattan 

4:30PM 3:15PM  

Wednesday September 6 Bourbonnais Upper 

Grade Center 

Bourbonnais Liberty School  4:15PM 3:00PM  

Saturday September 9 Homewood Hart 

Invite 

Apollo Park Homewood 9:00AM 7:30AM  

Tuesday September 12 Liberty, Martino, and 

Oak Prairie 

Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday September 14 Homer and Liberty Homer 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Saturday September 16 Troy Invite Troy Cronin School 9:00AM 7:30AM  

Tuesday September 19 Hickory Creek and 

Liberty 

Hickory Creek 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Thursday September 21 Mokena, Manhattan, 

and Liberty 

Mokena Main Park 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Monday September 25 Kankakee, M.T.C.A., 

and St. Michaels 

Summit Hill  4:00PM   

Wednesday September 27 DPVC 

Championships 

Manhattan – Round Barn 

Farm Park 

4:30PM 3:00PM  

Tuesday October 3 Oak Prairie Invite Oak Prairie  4:00PM 2:50PM  

Friday or 

Saturday 

October 6 or 7  IESA 3A Sectional 

Championships 

TBD Location  TBA TBA  

Saturday October 14 IESA 3A State 

Championships 

Normal Parkside – Maxwell 

Park 

TBA   

        

        


